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MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA

File: 2020 MSA HSSA Club Championship 02.12

SUB TOTAL
TOTAL AWAY 

POINTS
FINAL 
TOTAL

Zwartkops Zwartkops ??? AWAY EVENT POINTS
01-Feb-20 10-Oct-20 ??? (Travel > 300km)

Pos
COMPETITOR NAME & 
SURNAME

RACE NUMBER Class R 1 R 2
Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2
Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2
Entry 
Points

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

1 Shannon Winterstein 36 C 9 8 3 7 3 3 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
2 Tony Beecher 28 D 8 3 5 10 3 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
3 Alan Grant 61 C 1 3 10 8 3 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
4 Ron Liddiard 51 C 6 3 3 9 3 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
5 Pat Dunseith 25 C 3 5 3 2 6 3 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
6 Clive Winterstein 50 E 6 3 4 4 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
7 Steve Venter 67 E 8 7 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
8 Mike Ward 24 C 4 10 3 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
9 Ben van der Westhuizen 27 E 9 5 3 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

10 AJ Kernick 151 C 10 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
11 Blane de Meillon 19 D 3 6 2 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
12 Des Hillary 55 C 2 7 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
13 Mathew Nash 124 C 5 4 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
14 Steve Levin 81 D 9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
15 Richard Baker 8 C 7 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
16 Paul Richardson 14 C 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
17 Peter Kernick 38 D 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
18 Hubi von Molke 85 D 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
19 John McKerchar 41 E 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
20 Shaun Hillary 18 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
21 Ian Hebblethwaite 33 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
22 James Derbyshire 70 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
23 Glenda Derbyshire 88 D 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 Dave Alexander 10 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Julian Robinson 69 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Stuart Thompson 75 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Graham Vos 98 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Michael Kernick 38 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Paul Manegold 76 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jan Jacobs 127 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jimmy Dunn 271 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Heyns Stead 7 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Di Dugmore 11 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Stuart Greig 22 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Roger Lewis 44 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Wiehan Tiedt 221 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Robbie Frank 230 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Rodney Green ? E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Richard Whalley 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Lance Vogel ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Ryan Budd ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Steven Kernick ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL
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                                                                             2020 SOUTH AFRICAN NORTHERN REGIONS HISTORIC SINGLE SEATER CLUB TYLER TROPHY CHAMPIONSHIP

SUB TOTAL
TOTAL AWAY 

POINTS
FINAL 
TOTAL

Zwartkops Killarney Phakisa Red Star Zwartkops ??? AWAY EVENT POINTS
01-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 25-Apr-20 20-Jun-20 10-Oct-20 ??? (Travel > 300km)

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & 
SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 
NUMBER

RACE NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

R 1 R 2 Entry 
Points

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

1 Pat Dunseith 3332 25 C 7 6 3 8 8 3 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
2 Ron Liddiard 2265 51 C 5 4 3 7 7 3 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
3 Shannon Winterstein 1879 71 / 123 C 6 5 3 6 6 3 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
4 Mathew Nash 124 C 10 10 3 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
5 Alan Grant 4130 18 / 61 C 3 2 3 5 5 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
6 Mike Ward ? 24 C 9 9 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
7 Des Hillary 1028 55 C 8 8 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
8 Richard Baker 2312 8 C 4 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
9 Paul Richardson 11648 14 C 7 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 Shaun Hillary 2090 18 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
11 Ian Hebblethwaite 12748 33 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
12 Peter Kernick 3965 72 C 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
13 James Derbyshire 9337 88 C 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
14 Dave Alexander 2103 10 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Julian Robinson 15226 69 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Stuart Thompson 3938 75 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Graham Vos 2132 98 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Tony Beecher 912 28 D 3 3 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
19 Blane de Meillon 3184 19 D 3 2 2 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
20 AJ Kernick 3969 38 D 2 1 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
21 Hubi von Molke 4972 85 D 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
22 Glenda Derbyshire 1979 88 D 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
23 Steve Levin 81 D 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 Michael Kernick 4751 38 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Paul Manegold 1526 76 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Jan Jacobs 1815 127 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Jimmy Dunn 13048 271 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Steve Venter 67 E 10 10 3 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
29 Ben van der Westhuizen 27 E 9 9 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
30 Clive Winterstein 1765 50 E 1 3 4 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
31 John McKerchar 41 18098 E 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
32 Heyns Stead 2445 7 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Di Dugmore 4309 11 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Stuart Greig 2666 22 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Roger Lewis 2590 44 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Wiehan Tiedt 11674 221 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Robbie Frank 11607 230 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Rodney Green ? ? E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Richard Whalley ? 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Lance Vogel ? ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Ryan Budd ? ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Steven Kernick ? ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL 38
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